
 
 

 

 

 

R2024 Cookie Activity Booth Sale Authorization Form 
Please return by January 3, 2024 

To ATTN: Product Program 

3005 W Cabela’s Parkway, Suite J 

Gonzales, Louisiana 70737 

OR email productsales@gsle.org 

504-733-8220 

 

Girl Scouts Louisiana East has permission to hold booth sales for the Girl Scout Cookie Sale at the following location: 

 
Store Manager:  

Business Name: 

Address:  

City, Zip:  

 

The 2023 booth sales will be held on the following dates:  (Please circle the weekend of authorization) 

 

Weekend of March 1 - 3  

Friday, March 1 (5:00- 7:00PM)  

Saturday,March 2 (9:00- 5:00PM)  

Sunday, March 3 (9:00- 5:00PM) 

Weekend of March 8 – 10 

Friday, March 8 (5:00-7:00PM) 

Saturday, March 9 (9:00-5:00PM) 

Sunday, March 10 (9:00-5:00PM) 

Weekend of March 15 -17    

Friday, March 15 (5:00- 7:00PM)  

Saturday, March 16 (9:00- 5:00PM) 

 Sunday, March 17 (9:00- 5:00PM) 

Weekend of March 22 -24    

Friday, March 22 (5:00- 7:00PM)  

Saturday, March 23 (9:00- 5:00PM) 

 Sunday, March 24 (9:00- 5:00PM) 
 
Each troop assigned to conduct a cookie booth will provide its own table and posters as necessary for the activity. The girls will have proper adult 

supervision and will not block access to the entrance or traffic patterns in the store. All girls participating are in Girl Scouts Louisiana East; as 

members they are covered by liability insurance while on your property. 
 

 

Request to be listed as additional insured:  Yes    No 

 

 

 

APPROVED 

Store Manager's Signature:    Date:      

 

 

 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY: RECEIVED: 

 

 

Business opens at:     Closes at:            Phone:        

Email:       Preferred Contact Method:       

Comments:               

              

              

mailto:productsales@gsle.org

